
Postal Code Name Email

E10 7BL East London Sling Library info@eastlondonslings.co.uk

E11 2EW Buddha Baby Wanstead info@buddhababywanstead.co.uk

E14 6TL Wrap a hug Sling Library East Londonmel.wrapahug@gmail.com

E2 0TF Wrap a hug Sling Library mel.wrapahug@gmail.com

N13 5RW Cape Town Sling Project capetownslingproject@gmail.com

N16 9EH Wrap a hug Sling Library East Londonmel.wrapahug@gmail.com

N2 0BU Sling Clinic azizah@slingclinic.com

NW10 5EU Close to my Heart Slings libi.isr@gmail.com

NW7 1DE Barnet Slings selina@barnetslings.co.uk

NW7 2NT Breathe Mumma Sling Library selina@breathemumma.com

SE10 0LL Wear a Bye Baby theteam@wearabyebaby.com

SE13 5JE South London Sling Library info@southlondonslings.co.uk

SE22 9EY Carried hello@gather-ed.co.uk

SE27 9AF Carried hello@gather-ed.co.uk

SE24 0NG London Slings hello@londonslings.com

SE3 9YY South East London Slingers southeastlondonslingers@gmail.com

SW14 7HU Sheen Slings sheenslings@gmail.com

SW17 7PB Wear My Baby London info@wearmybaby.co.uk

W1H 2ND All Slings bright and beautiful allslingsbrightandbeautiful@gmail.com

W4 4EQ West London Babies info@westlondonbabies.com

W8 7SS Alexandra Bonningues abonningues@gmail.com

WC1N 1DN North London Slings info@northlondonslings.co.uk
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